
Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

222 1 Peťovská Zuzana, SR (LSR) 25 2 844 7 308,28 0,7308

222 5 Adamik Július, SR (LSR) 7 11 376 511,58 0,0512

222 7 Adamik Ján, SR (ml.) (LSR) 139 34 128 3 386,17 0,3386

222 8 Hudecová Mária r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 1 2 844 292,33 0,0292

222 9 Paule Anna r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 7 11 376 511,58 0,0512

222 10 Skalaniová Helena r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 1 2 844 292,33 0,0292

222 11 Hanaková Elina r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 1 2 844 292,33 0,0292

222 18 Jaraba Mária r. Bičanová, SR (LSR) 1 237 3 507,97 0,3508

222 20 Srncová Anna r. Jarabá, SR (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 21 Ďuračková Pavlína r. Jaraba, SR (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 23 Jaraby Jozef, SR (LSR) 25 8 532 2 436,09 0,2436

222 24 Jaraba Zuzana, SR (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 25 Jarabá Antonia, SR (LSR) 1 948 876,99 0,0877

222 27 Jaraby Mário, SR (LSR) 2 711 2 338,65 0,2339

222 29 Ďuračková Anna, SR (LSR) 967 170 640 4 711,40 0,4711

222 30 Mišáková Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (LSR) 25 25 596 812,03 0,0812

222 31 Ďuračka Ľudovít, SR (LSR) 3 289 1 791 720 1 526,15 0,1526

222 32 Ďuračka Štefan, SR (LSR) 5 359 409 536 10 879,19 1,0879

222 33 Ďuračková Vincencia r. Ivaničová, SR (LSR) 1 429 716 688 1 657,70 0,1658

222 37 Peťovská Emília r. Žabárová, SR (LSR) 5 2 844 1 461,66 0,1462

222 38 Ďuračková Júlia, SR (po Jánovi) (LSR) 1 1 896 438,50 0,0438

222 40 Ďuračková Helena, SR (LSR) 913 682 560 1 112,08 0,1112

222 41 Ďuračková Antonia, SR (LSR) 913 682 560 1 112,08 0,1112

222 45 Peťovský Ján, SR (LSR) 23 5 688 3 361,81 0,3362

222 46 Jaraby Anton, SR (LSR) 5 2 844 1 461,66 0,1462

222 47 Jaraby Július, SR (LSR) 5 2 844 1 461,66 0,1462

222 48 Antala Adam, SR (LSR) 161 18 960 7 059,80 0,7060

222 49 Holička Adam, SR (Peťovská) (LSR) 1 237 3 507,97 0,3508

222 51 Gulková Alžbeta r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 1 1 185 701,59 0,0702

222 52 Adamik Juraj, SR (LSR) 71 42 660 1 383,70 0,1384

222 53 Ďuračková Júlia r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 1 1 185 701,59 0,0702

222 54 Ďuračková Katarina r. Chuchutová, SR (LSR) 1 316 2 630,98 0,2631

222 55 Ďuračková Anna r. Kosibová, SR (LSR) 1 316 2 630,98 0,2631

222 56 Ďuračka Ondrej, SR (Ivanič) (LSR) 253 25 280 8 320,48 0,8320

222 57 Ďuračková Elena, SR (LSR) 7 6 320 920,84 0,0921

222 58 Ďuračka Milan, SR (LSR) 7 12 640 460,42 0,0460

222 60 Ďuračka Emil, SR (LSR) 1 948 876,99 0,0877

222 63 Bičanová Zuzana r. Ďuračková, SR (LSR) 5 1 422 2 923,31 0,2923

222 65 Antalová Zuzana, SR (LSR) 277 60 672 3 795,74 0,3796

222 73 Ďuračková Zuzana r. Antalová, SR (LSR) 1 1 422 584,66 0,0585

222 80 Antala Ján, SR (LSR) 198 773 15 289 344 10 808,70 1,0809

222 81 Antalová Mária, SR (LSR) 7 6 320 920,84 0,0921



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

222 82 Antalová Mária r. Pastorková, SR (LSR) 1 2 844 292,33 0,0292

222 83 Basanka Júlia, SR (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 84 Antalová Katarína, SR (LSR) 11 22 752 401,96 0,0402

222 85 Antalová Verona, SR (LSR) 17 4 424 3 194,76 0,3195

222 86 Ďuračka Andrej, SR (LSR) 11 17 064 535,94 0,0536

222 87 Ďuračková Zuzana, SR (LSR) 29 17 064 1 412,93 0,1413

222 89 Mikuš Ján, SR (LSR) 13 1 896 5 700,46 0,5700

222 93 Suchá Anna r. Antalová, SR (LSR) 5 80 896 51,39 0,0051

222 96 Antalová Anna, SR (LSR) 851 398 160 1 776,96 0,1777

222 97 Holička Adam, SR (LSR) 1 1 896 438,50 0,0438

222 98 Peťovský Ondrej, SR (LSR) 1 237 3 507,97 0,3508

222 100 Peťovský Július, SR (LSR) 1 4 740 175,40 0,0175

222 101 Peťovský Kamil, SR (LSR) 1 4 740 175,40 0,0175

222 102 Hovorková Emília r. Peťovská, SR (LSR) 1 4 740 175,40 0,0175

222 103 Peťovská Helena, SR (LSR) 173 37 920 3 793,00 0,3793

222 104 Peťovská Božena, SR (LSR) 1 4 740 175,40 0,0175

222 105 Hudec Vladimír r. Adamik, SR (LSR) 1 3 792 219,25 0,0219

222 106 Chalainová Helena r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 1 3 792 219,25 0,0219

222 107 Semak Elina r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 1 3 792 219,25 0,0219

222 109 Peťovský Adam, SR (Holička) (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 110 Holička - Mikuš Štefan, SR (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 111 Holička - Mikuš Pavol, SR (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 112 Mikušová Júlia, SR (LSR) 1 632 1 315,49 0,1315

222 113 Mikušová Hermína, SR (LSR) 1 632 1 315,49 0,1315

222 115 Jarabá Anna, SR (LSR) 5 3 792 1 096,24 0,1096

222 117 Baranka Ján, SR (LSR) 1 360 2 309,42 0,2309

222 118 Baranka Jozef, SR (LSR) 1 9 480 87,70 0,0088

222 119 Baranka Ladislav, SR (LSR) 1 9 480 87,70 0,0088

222 120 Mikuš Adam, SR (LSR) 1 1 896 438,50 0,0438

222 129 Holička Jozef, SR (Mikuš) (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 131 Švikruha Ján, SR (LSR) 95 17 064 4 628,58 0,4629

222 132 Švikruha Štefan, SR (LSR) 565 76 788 6 117,30 0,6117

222 133 Švikruha Ondrej, SR (LSR) 5 2 133 1 948,87 0,1949

222 135 Švikruhová Helena, SR (LSR) 205 76 788 2 219,55 0,2220

222 136 Švikruha Viliam, SR (LSR) 205 76 788 2 219,55 0,2220

222 142 Baranková Štefánia, SR (1) (LSR) 1 1 896 438,50 0,0438

222 145 Halon Ondrej, SR (LSR) 25 15 168 1 370,30 0,1370

222 146 Adamiková Zuzana, SR (LSR) 14 681 3 412 800 3 576,43 0,3576

222 147 Hudec Ján, SR (LSR) 413 45 504 7 545,80 0,7546

222 149 Švikruhová Juliana, SR (LSR) 25 15 168 1 370,30 0,1370

222 152 Švikruhová Zuzana, SR (LSR) 5 25 596 162,41 0,0162

222 153 Ďuračkova Verona, SR (LSR) 25 17 064 1 218,05 0,1218



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

222 154 Habanová Zuzana r. Švikruhová, SR (LSR) 25 8 532 2 436,09 0,2436

222 155 Švikruhová Jolana r. Hudecová, SR (LSR) 25 4 266 4 872,19 0,4872

222 156 Švikruhová Anna r. Klaťková, SR (LSR) 5 1 422 2 923,31 0,2923

222 157 Švikruhová Katarína, SR (LSR) 5 1 422 2 923,31 0,2923

222 159 Švikruha Vincent, SR (LSR) 25 76 788 270,68 0,0271

222 160 Pajtinková Gustina, SR (LSR) 5 4 266 974,44 0,0974

222 162 Peťovská Mária r. Pajtinková, SR (LSR) 5 4 266 974,44 0,0974

222 163 Valachová Verona r. Pajtinková, SR (LSR) 5 4 266 974,44 0,0974

222 166 Peťovská Anna r. Adamiková, SR (LSR) 5 8 532 487,22 0,0487

222 167 Adamiková Štefánia, SR (LSR) 5 5 688 730,83 0,0731

222 168 Adamiková Júlia r. Antalová, SR (LSR) 1 345 887 328 1 260,21 0,1260

222 171 Adámik Michal, SR (LSR) 5 2 133 1 948,87 0,1949

222 173 Adamik Ondrej, SR (LSR) 5 17 064 243,61 0,0244

222 174 Adamiková Zdenka, SR (LSR) 5 17 064 243,61 0,0244

222 177 Adamiková Aurélia, SR (LSR) 275 295 776 772,99 0,0773

222 180 Ďurčová Verona, SR (LSR) 2 3 555 467,73 0,0468

222 181 Ďurčová Anna r. Antalová, SR (LSR) 2 1 185 1 403,19 0,1403

222 182 Ďurčo Adam, SR (Zufali) (LSR) 29 17 775 1 356,42 0,1356

222 184 Ďurčová Anna, SR (LSR) 8 3 555 1 870,92 0,1871

222 185 Ďurčová Júlia, SR (LSR) 8 3 555 1 870,92 0,1871

222 186 Habanová Júlia, SR (LSR) 2 1 975 841,91 0,0842

222 187 Ďurčo - Zufaly Tomáš, SR (LSR) 13 14 220 760,06 0,0760

222 188 Ďurčová Mária, SR (LSR) 13 14 220 760,06 0,0760

222 193 Habaň Ján, SR (LSR) 19 31 600 499,89 0,0500

222 194 Ďurčo Ján, SR (manž. Petronela) (LSR) 3 395 6 314,35 0,6314

222 195 Ďurčo Emil, SR (LSR) 4 1 185 2 806,38 0,2806

222 196 Krajčiková Zlatica, SR (LSR) 829 497 700 1 384,81 0,1385

222 201 Ďurčo Adam, SR (Zufaly a manž.) (LSR) 1 711 1 169,32 0,1169

222 202 Ďurčo Ondrej, SR (LSR) 7 948 6 138,96 0,6139

222 204 Žabár Ondrej, SR (LSR) 2 1 185 1 403,19 0,1403

222 206 Habaň Adam, SR (LSR) 5 711 5 846,62 0,5847

222 207 Žabarová Júlia r. Antalová, SR (m. Štefan) (LSR) 5 1 896 2 192,48 0,2192

222 209 Poszová Julia r. Habanová, SR (LSR) 5 2 844 1 461,66 0,1462

222 212 Mišáková Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (LSR) 17 44 240 319,48 0,0319

222 213 Ďuračková Alžbeta r. Čierna, SR (LSR) 1 632 1 315,49 0,1315

222 220 Chuchutová Katarína r. Švikruhová, SR (LSR) 19 4 740 3 332,58 0,3333

222 221 Chuichutová Zuzana, SR (LSR) 19 37 920 416,57 0,0417

222 222 Chuchútová Katarína, SR (LSR) 57 31 600 1 499,66 0,1500

222 223 Chuchutová Alžbeta, SR (LSR) 57 31 600 1 499,66 0,1500

222 228 Žiačiková Mária, SR (LSR) 57 63 200 749,83 0,0750

222 236 Chuchútová Ľudmila, SR (LSR) 133 102 384 1 080,00 0,1080

222 237 Chuchút Jozef, SR (LSR) 773 511 920 1 255,40 0,1255



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

222 241 Chuchutová Mária r. Antalová, SR (LSR) 7 17 064 341,05 0,0341

222 250 Ďuračková Emília r. Chuchútová, SR (LSR) 1 4 740 175,40 0,0175

222 252 Ďuračková Mária, SR (LSR) 5 1 896 2 192,48 0,2192

222 255 Žažiková Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (LSR) 1 1 896 438,50 0,0438

222 257 Ďuračka Ernest, SR (LSR) 5 3 792 1 096,24 0,1096

222 258 Chuchutová Helena r. Peťovská, SR (LSR) 7 1 896 3 069,48 0,3069

222 263 Sobotkova Mária r. Hrubičová, SR (LSR) 1 7 584 109,62 0,0110

222 264 Hrubišová Helena, SR (LSR) 1 7 584 109,62 0,0110

222 265 Valachová Anna r. Kováčová, SR (LSR) 1 7 584 109,62 0,0110

222 269 Ďuračka František, SR (LSR) 1 1 264 657,75 0,0658

222 270 Ďuračková Albertína, SR (LSR) 1 1 264 657,75 0,0658

222 271 Pastorek Ján, SR (LSR) 1 351 455 040 2 468,37 0,2468

222 272 Pastoreková Mária r. Ďurčová, SR (LSR) 1 1 264 657,75 0,0658

222 276 Mikušová Zuzana r. Ďuračková, SR (LSR) 11 3 792 2 411,73 0,2412

222 277 Hudec Jozef, SR (LSR) 17 15 168 931,81 0,0932

222 279 Pajtinková Zuzana r. Zajacová, SR (LSR) 17 22 752 621,20 0,0621

222 281 Zajac Ján, SR (LSR) 17 22 752 621,20 0,0621

222 282 Antalová Anna r. Pastorková, SR (LSR) 83 91 008 758,23 0,0758

222 283 Pastoreková Emília, SR (LSR) 83 91 008 758,23 0,0758

222 284 Valachová Anna, SR (LSR) 17 30 336 465,90 0,0466

222 286 Bešová Rozália r. Habá.ová, SR (LSR) 17 15 168 931,81 0,0932

222 287 Hudec Štefan, SR (LSR) 17 91 008 155,30 0,0155

222 288 Hudec Ondrej, SR (LSR) 17 91 008 155,30 0,0155

222 289 Hudecová Helena, SR (LSR) 17 91 008 155,30 0,0155

222 290 Chuchutová Emília r. Hudecová, SR (LSR) 17 91 008 155,30 0,0155

222 294 Ďuračková Mária r. Pastorková, SR (LSR) 1 5 056 164,44 0,0164

222 301 Ďuračka Karol, SR (LSR) 1 1 896 438,50 0,0438

222 304 Pastorek Adam, SR (LSR) 1 158 5 261,96 0,5262

222 305 Baranka Ondrej, SR (LSR) 149 14 220 8 711,47 0,8711

222 306 Božiková Anna r. Baranková, SR (LSR) 1 1 580 526,20 0,0526

222 307 Božiková Mária, SR (LSR) 29 14 220 1 695,52 0,1696

222 309 Zajacová Zuzna r. Antalová, SR (LSR) 1 4 740 175,40 0,0175

222 310 Antala Michal, SR (LSR) 1 18 960 43,85 0,0044

222 311 Antala Ľudovít, SR (LSR) 1 18 960 43,85 0,0044

222 313 Pastoreková Anna, SR (LSR) 1 711 1 169,32 0,1169

222 315 Antalová Alžbeta, SR (LSR) 5 9 954 417,62 0,0418

222 316 Srncová Anna r. Jarabá, SR (LSR) 7 8 532 682,11 0,0682

222 317 Ďuračková Pavlína r. Jaraba, SR (LSR) 7 8 532 682,11 0,0682

222 319 Pajtinka František, SR (LSR) 13 9 480 1 140,09 0,1140

222 320 Pajtinka Ján, SR (LSR) 13 9 480 1 140,09 0,1140

222 321 Pajtinka Vincent, SR (LSR) 13 9 480 1 140,09 0,1140

222 322 Pajtinková Šefánia, SR (LSR) 13 9 480 1 140,09 0,1140



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

222 324 Domaniková Alžbeta r. Pajtinková, SR (LSR) 13 9 480 1 140,09 0,1140

222 327 Fabula Ondrej, SR (LSR) 1 2 528 328,87 0,0329

222 328 Fabulová Anna, SR (LSR) 1 2 528 328,87 0,0329

222 329 Fabula Štefan, SR (LSR) 1 2 528 328,87 0,0329

222 339 Valach Ján, SR (LSR) 1 474 1 753,99 0,1754

222 340 Hudecová Emília, SR (LSR) 1 948 876,99 0,0877

222 341 Dohnaniková Alžbeta r. Pajtinková, SR (LSR) 1 790 1 052,39 0,1052

222 342 Zufaly Štefan, SR (LSR) 7 2 844 2 046,32 0,2046

222 343 Zufala Katarína, SR (LSR) 7 2 844 2 046,32 0,2046

222 344 Suchá Zuzana r. Antalová, SR (po Štefanovi) (LSR) 35 136 512 213,16 0,0213

222 345 Suchá Anna r. Antalová, SR (LSR) 7 273 024 21,32 0,0021

222 347 Gulková Katarína, SR (LSR) 7 2 844 2 046,32 0,2046

222 351 Bičan Ondrej, SR (LSR) 77 34 128 1 875,79 0,1876

222 352 Bičanová Anna, SR (LSR) 77 34 128 1 875,79 0,1876

222 353 Gulka Adam, SR (LSR) 7 1 422 4 092,64 0,4093

222 355 Bičan Aladár, SR (LSR) 7 11 376 511,58 0,0512

222 356 Bičanová Anna, SR (po Martinovi) (LSR) 7 11 376 511,58 0,0512

222 357 Misak Tomáš, SR (LSR) 7 11 376 511,58 0,0512

222 358 Zavodská Mária r. Zajacová, SR (LSR) 7 5 688 1 023,16 0,1023

222 359 Zajac Adalbert, SR (LSR) 7 11 376 511,58 0,0512

222 360 Pajtinka Adam, SR (LSR) 7 11 376 511,58 0,0512

222 361 Závodský Ján, SR (LSR) 7 5 688 1 023,16 0,1023

222 362 Dobrmaniková Alžbeta r. Pajtinková, SR (LSR) 7 18 960 306,95 0,0307

222 363 Habaňová Júlia, SR (LSR) 1 1 264 657,75 0,0658

222 366 Baranka Štefan, SR (LSR) 1 711 1 169,32 0,1169

222 368 Baranek Ján, SR (LSR) 1 711 1 169,32 0,1169

222 372 Ďurčo - Zufaly Ján, SR (LSR) 2 3 555 467,73 0,0468

222 373 Ďurčo - Zufala Verona, SR (LSR) 2 3 555 467,73 0,0468

222 374 Ďurčo - Antalová Anna, SR (LSR) 2 1 185 1 403,19 0,1403

222 377 Chuchutová Helena, SR (LSR) 5 7 584 548,12 0,0548

222 378 Antalová Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (LSR) 5 5 056 822,18 0,0822

222 387 Valachová Alžbeta, SR (mal. v r. 1908) (LSR) 4 3 792 876,99 0,0877

223 1 Peťovská Zuzana, SR (SPF) 25 2 844 9 408,51 0,9409

223 5 Adamik Július, SR (SPF) 7 11 376 658,60 0,0659

223 7 Adamik Ján, SR (ml.) (SPF) 139 34 128 4 359,28 0,4359

223 8 Hudecová Mária r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 1 2 844 376,34 0,0376

223 9 Paule Anna r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 7 11 376 658,60 0,0659

223 10 Skalaniová Helena r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 1 2 844 376,34 0,0376

223 11 Hanaková Elina r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 1 2 844 376,34 0,0376

223 18 Jaraba Mária r. Bičanová, SR (SPF) 1 237 4 516,08 0,4516

223 20 Srncová Anna r. Jarabá, SR (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 21 Ďuračková Pavlína r. Jaraba, SR (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

223 23 Jaraby Jozef, SR (SPF) 25 8 532 3 136,17 0,3136

223 24 Jaraba Zuzana, SR (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 25 Jarabá Antonia, SR (SPF) 1 948 1 129,02 0,1129

223 27 Jaraby Mário, SR (SPF) 2 711 3 010,72 0,3011

223 29 Ďuračková Anna, SR (SPF) 967 170 640 6 065,35 0,6065

223 30 Mišáková Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (SPF) 25 25 596 1 045,39 0,1045

223 31 Ďuračka Ľudovít, SR (SPF) 3 289 1 791 720 1 964,74 0,1965

223 32 Ďuračka Štefan, SR (SPF) 5 359 409 536 14 005,61 1,4006

223 33 Ďuračková Vincencia r. Ivaničová, SR (SPF) 1 429 716 688 2 134,09 0,2134

223 37 Peťovská Emília r. Žabárová, SR (SPF) 5 2 844 1 881,70 0,1882

223 38 Ďuračková Júlia, SR (po Jánovi) (SPF) 1 1 896 564,51 0,0565

223 40 Ďuračková Helena, SR (SPF) 913 682 560 1 431,66 0,1432

223 41 Ďuračková Antonia, SR (SPF) 913 682 560 1 431,66 0,1432

223 45 Peťovský Ján, SR (SPF) 23 5 688 4 327,91 0,4328

223 46 Jaraby Anton, SR (SPF) 5 2 844 1 881,70 0,1882

223 47 Jaraby Július, SR (SPF) 5 2 844 1 881,70 0,1882

223 48 Antala Adam, SR (SPF) 161 18 960 9 088,62 0,9089

223 49 Holička Adam, SR (Peťovská) (SPF) 1 237 4 516,08 0,4516

223 51 Gulková Alžbeta r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 1 1 185 903,22 0,0903

223 52 Adamik Juraj, SR (SPF) 71 42 660 1 781,34 0,1781

223 53 Ďuračková Júlia r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 1 1 185 903,22 0,0903

223 54 Ďuračková Katarina r. Chuchutová, SR (SPF) 1 316 3 387,06 0,3387

223 55 Ďuračková Anna r. Kosibová, SR (SPF) 1 316 3 387,06 0,3387

223 56 Ďuračka Ondrej, SR (Ivanič) (SPF) 253 25 280 10 711,59 1,0712

223 57 Ďuračková Elena, SR (SPF) 7 6 320 1 185,47 0,1185

223 58 Ďuračka Milan, SR (SPF) 7 12 640 592,74 0,0593

223 60 Ďuračka Emil, SR (SPF) 1 948 1 129,02 0,1129

223 63 Bičanová Zuzana r. Ďuračková, SR (SPF) 5 1 422 3 763,40 0,3763

223 65 Antalová Zuzana, SR (SPF) 277 60 672 4 886,54 0,4887

223 73 Ďuračková Zuzana r. Antalová, SR (SPF) 1 1 422 752,68 0,0753

223 80 Antala Ján, SR (SPF) 198 773 15 289 344 13 914,86 1,3915

223 81 Antalová Mária, SR (SPF) 7 6 320 1 185,47 0,1185

223 82 Antalová Mária r. Pastorková, SR (LSR) 1 2 844 376,34 0,0376

223 83 Basanka Júlia, SR (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 84 Antalová Katarína, SR (SPF) 11 22 752 517,47 0,0517

223 85 Antalová Verona, SR (SPF) 17 4 424 4 112,86 0,4113

223 86 Ďuračka Andrej, SR (SPF) 11 17 064 689,96 0,0690

223 87 Ďuračková Zuzana, SR (SPF) 29 17 064 1 818,98 0,1819

223 89 Mikuš Ján, SR (SPF) 13 1 896 7 338,64 0,7339

223 93 Suchá Anna r. Antalová, SR (SPF) 5 80 896 66,15 0,0066

223 96 Antalová Anna, SR (SPF) 851 398 160 2 287,61 0,2288

223 97 Holička Adam, SR (SPF) 1 1 896 564,51 0,0565



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

223 98 Peťovský Ondrej, SR (SPF) 1 237 4 516,08 0,4516

223 100 Peťovský Július, SR (SPF) 1 4 740 225,80 0,0226

223 101 Peťovský Kamil, SR (SPF) 1 4 740 225,80 0,0226

223 102 Hovorková Emília r. Peťovská, SR (SPF) 1 4 740 225,80 0,0226

223 103 Peťovská Helena, SR (SPF) 173 37 920 4 883,02 0,4883

223 104 Peťovská Božena, SR (SPF) 1 4 740 225,80 0,0226

223 105 Hudec Vladimír r. Adamik, SR (SPF) 1 3 792 282,26 0,0282

223 106 Chalainová Helena r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 1 3 792 282,26 0,0282

223 107 Semak Elina r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 1 3 792 282,26 0,0282

223 109 Peťovský Adam, SR (Holička) (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 110 Holička - Mikuš Štefan, SR (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 111 Holička - Mikuš Pavol, SR (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 112 Mikušová Júlia, SR (SPF) 1 632 1 693,53 0,1694

223 113 Mikušová Hermína, SR (SPF) 1 632 1 693,53 0,1694

223 115 Jarabá Anna, SR (SPF) 5 3 792 1 411,28 0,1411

223 117 Baranka Ján, SR (SPF) 1 360 2 973,09 0,2973

223 118 Baranka Jozef, SR (SPF) 1 9 480 112,90 0,0113

223 119 Baranka Ladislav, SR (SPF) 1 9 480 112,90 0,0113

223 120 Mikuš Adam, SR (SPF) 1 1 896 564,51 0,0565

223 129 Holička Jozef, SR (Mikuš) (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 131 Švikruha Ján, SR (SPF) 95 17 064 5 958,72 0,5959

223 132 Švikruha Šefan, SR (SPF) 565 76 788 7 875,27 0,7875

223 133 Švikruha Ondrej, SR (SPF) 5 2 133 2 508,94 0,2509

223 135 Švikruhová Helena, SR (SPF) 205 76 788 2 857,40 0,2857

223 136 Švikruha Viliam, SR (SPF) 205 76 788 2 857,40 0,2857

223 142 Baranková Štefánia, SR (1) (SPF) 1 1 896 564,51 0,0565

223 145 Halon Ondrej, SR (SPF) 25 15 168 1 764,10 0,1764

223 146 Adamiková Zuzana, SR (SPF) 14 681 3 412 800 4 604,21 0,4604

223 147 Hudec Ján, SR (SPF) 413 45 504 9 714,29 0,9714

223 149 Švikruhová Juliana, SR (SPF) 25 15 168 1 764,10 0,1764

223 152 Švikruhová Zuzana, SR (SPF) 5 25 596 209,08 0,0209

223 153 Ďuračkova Verona, SR (SPF) 25 17 064 1 568,08 0,1568

223 154 Habanová Zuzana r. Švikruhová, SR (SPF) 25 8 532 3 136,17 0,3136

223 155 Švikruhová Jolana r. Hudecová, SR (SPF) 25 4 266 6 272,34 0,6272

223 156 Švikruhová Anna r. Klaťková, SR (SPF) 5 1 422 3 763,40 0,3763

223 157 Švikruhová Katarína, SR (SPF) 5 1 422 3 763,40 0,3763

223 159 Švikruha Vincent, SR (SPF) 25 76 788 348,46 0,0348

223 160 Pajtinková Gustina, SR (SPF) 5 4 266 1 254,47 0,1254

223 162 Peťovská Mária r. Pajtinková, SR (SPF) 5 4 266 1 254,47 0,1254

223 163 Valachová Verona r. Pajtinková, SR (SPF) 5 4 266 1 254,47 0,1254

223 166 Peťovská Anna r. Adamiková, SR (SPF) 5 8 532 627,23 0,0627

223 167 Adamiková Štefánia, SR (SPF) 5 5 688 940,85 0,0941



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

223 168 Adamiková Júlia r. Antalová, SR (SPF) 1 345 887 328 1 622,36 0,1622

223 171 Adámik Michal, SR (SPF) 5 2 133 2 508,94 0,2509

223 173 Adamik Ondrej, SR (SPF) 5 17 064 313,62 0,0314

223 174 Adamiková Zdenka, SR (SPF) 5 17 064 313,62 0,0314

223 177 Adamiková Aurélia, SR (SPF) 275 295 776 995,13 0,0995

223 180 Ďurčová Verona, SR (SPF) 2 3 555 602,14 0,0602

223 181 Ďurčová Anna r. Antalová, SR (SPF) 2 1 185 1 806,43 0,1806

223 182 Ďurčo Adam, SR (Zufali) (SPF) 29 17 775 1 746,22 0,1746

223 184 Ďurčová Anna, SR (SPF) 8 3 555 2 408,58 0,2409

223 185 Ďurčová Júlia, SR (SPF) 8 3 555 2 408,58 0,2409

223 186 Habanová Júlia, SR (SPF) 2 1 975 1 083,86 0,1084

223 187 Ďurčo - Zufaly Tomáš, SR (SPF) 13 14 220 978,48 0,0978

223 188 Ďurčová Mária, SR (SPF) 13 14 220 978,48 0,0978

223 193 Habaň Ján, SR (SPF) 19 31 600 643,54 0,0644

223 194 Ďurčo Ján, SR (manž. Petronela) (SPF) 3 395 8 128,95 0,8129

223 195 Ďurčo Emil, SR (SPF) 4 1 185 3 612,87 0,3613

223 196 Krajčiková Zlatica, SR (SPF) 829 497 700 1 782,78 0,1783

223 201 Ďurčo Adam, SR (Zufaly a manž.) (SPF) 1 711 1 505,36 0,1505

223 202 Ďurčo Ondrej, SR (SPF) 7 948 7 903,15 0,7903

223 204 Žabár Ondrej, SR (SPF) 2 1 185 1 806,43 0,1806

223 206 Habaň Adam, SR (SPF) 5 711 7 526,81 0,7527

223 207 Žabarová Júlia r. Antalová, SR (m. Štefan) (SPF) 5 1 896 2 822,55 0,2823

223 209 Poszová Julia r. Habanová, SR (SPF) 5 2 844 1 881,70 0,1882

223 212 Mišáková Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (SPF) 17 44 240 411,29 0,0411

223 213 Ďuračková Alžbeta r. Čierna, SR (SPF) 1 632 1 693,53 0,1694

223 220 Chuchutová Katarína r. Švikruhová, SR (SPF) 19 4 740 4 290,28 0,4290

223 221 Chuichutová Zuzana, SR (SPF) 19 37 920 536,29 0,0536

223 222 Chuchútová Katarína, SR (SPF) 57 31 600 1 930,63 0,1931

223 223 Chuchutová Alžbeta, SR (SPF) 57 31 600 1 930,63 0,1931

223 228 Žiačiková Mária, SR (SPF) 57 63 200 965,31 0,0965

223 236 Chuchútová Ľudmila, SR (SPF) 133 102 384 1 390,37 0,1390

223 237 Chuchút Jozef, SR (SPF) 773 511 920 1 616,17 0,1616

223 241 Chuchutová Mária r. Antalová, SR (SPF) 7 17 064 439,06 0,0439

223 250 Ďuračková Emília r. Chuchútová, SR (SPF) 1 4 740 225,80 0,0226

223 252 Ďuračková Mária, SR (SPF) 5 1 896 2 822,55 0,2823

223 255 Žažiková Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (SPF) 1 1 896 564,51 0,0565

223 257 Ďuračka Ernest, SR (SPF) 5 3 792 1 411,28 0,1411

223 258 Chuchutová Helena r. Peťovská, SR (SPF) 7 1 896 3 951,57 0,3952

223 263 Sobotkova Mária r. Hrubičová, SR (SPF) 1 7 584 141,13 0,0141

223 264 Hrubišová Helena, SR (SPF) 1 7 584 141,13 0,0141

223 265 Valachová Anna r. Kováčová, SR (SPF) 1 7 584 141,13 0,0141

223 269 Ďuračka František, SR (SPF) 1 1 264 846,77 0,0847



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

223 270 Ďuračková Albertína, SR (SPF) 1 1 264 846,77 0,0847

223 271 Pastorek Ján, SR (SPF) 1 351 455 040 3 177,72 0,3178

223 272 Pastoreková Mária r. Ďurčová, SR (SPF) 1 1 264 846,77 0,0847

223 276 Mikušová Zuzana r. Ďuračková, SR (SPF) 11 3 792 3 104,81 0,3105

223 277 Hudec Jozef, SR (SPF) 17 15 168 1 199,58 0,1200

223 279 Pajtinková Zuzana r. Zajacová, SR (SPF) 17 22 752 799,72 0,0800

223 281 Zajac Ján, SR (SPF) 17 22 752 799,72 0,0800

223 282 Antalová Anna r. Pastorková, SR (SPF) 83 91 008 976,13 0,0976

223 283 Pastoreková Emília, SR (SPF) 83 91 008 976,13 0,0976

223 284 Valachová Anna, SR (SPF) 17 30 336 599,79 0,0600

223 286 Bešová Rozália r. Habá.ová, SR (SPF) 17 15 168 1 199,58 0,1200

223 287 Hudec Štefan, SR (SPF) 17 91 008 199,93 0,0200

223 288 Hudec Ondrej, SR (SPF) 17 91 008 199,93 0,0200

223 289 Hudecová Helena, SR (SPF) 17 91 008 199,93 0,0200

223 290 Chuchutová Emília r. Hudecová, SR (SPF) 17 91 008 199,93 0,0200

223 294 Ďuračková Mária r. Pastorková, SR (SPF) 1 5 056 211,69 0,0212

223 301 Ďuračka Karol, SR (SPF) 1 1 896 564,51 0,0565

223 304 Pastorek Adam, SR (SPF) 1 158 6 774,13 0,6774

223 305 Baranka Ondrej, SR (SPF) 149 14 220 11 214,94 1,1215

223 306 Božiková Anna r. Baranková, SR (SPF) 1 1 580 677,41 0,0677

223 307 Božiková Mária, SR (SPF) 29 14 220 2 182,77 0,2183

223 309 Zajacová Zuzana r. Antalová, SR (SPF) 1 4 740 225,80 0,0226

223 310 Antala Michal, SR (SPF) 1 18 960 56,45 0,0056

223 311 Antala Ľudovít, SR (SPF) 1 18 960 56,45 0,0056

223 313 Pastoreková Anna, SR (SPF) 1 711 1 505,36 0,1505

223 315 Antalová Alžbeta, SR (SPF) 5 9 954 537,63 0,0538

223 316 Srncová Anna r. Jarabá, SR (SPF) 7 8 532 878,13 0,0878

223 317 Ďuračková Pavlína r. Jaraba, SR (SPF) 7 8 532 878,13 0,0878

223 319 Pajtinka František, SR (SPF) 13 9 480 1 467,73 0,1468

223 320 Pajtinka Ján, SR (SPF) 13 9 480 1 467,73 0,1468

223 321 Pajtinka Vincent, SR (SPF) 13 9 480 1 467,73 0,1468

223 322 Pajtinková Šefánia, SR (SPF) 13 9 480 1 467,73 0,1468

223 324 Domaniková Alžbeta r. Pajtinková, SR (SPF) 13 9 480 1 467,73 0,1468

223 327 Fabula Ondrej, SR (SPF) 1 2 528 423,38 0,0423

223 328 Fabulová Anna, SR (SPF) 1 2 528 423,38 0,0423

223 329 Fabula Štefan, SR (SPF) 1 2 528 423,38 0,0423

223 339 Valach Ján, SR (SPF) 1 474 2 258,04 0,2258

223 340 Hudecová Emília, SR (SPF) 1 948 1 129,02 0,1129

223 341 Dohnaniková Alžbeta r. Pajtinková, SR (SPF) 1 790 1 354,83 0,1355

223 342 Zufaly Štefan, SR (SPF) 7 2 844 2 634,38 0,2634

223 343 Zufala Katarína, SR (SPF) 7 2 844 2 634,38 0,2634

223 344 Suchá Zuzana r. Antalová, SR (po Štefanovi) (SPF) 35 136 512 274,41 0,0274



Číslo LV PČ na LV Meno, priezvisko, trvalé bydlisko Podiel Podiel Podiel v m2 Podiel z ha

223 345 Suchá Anna r. Antalová, SR (SPF) 7 273 024 27,44 0,0027

223 347 Gulková Katarína, SR (SPF) 7 2 844 2 634,38 0,2634

223 351 Bičan Ondrej, SR (SPF) 77 34 128 2 414,85 0,2415

223 352 Bičanová Anna, SR (SPF) 77 34 128 2 414,85 0,2415

223 353 Gulka Adam, SR (SPF) 7 1 422 5 268,77 0,5269

223 355 Bičan Aladár, SR (SPF) 7 11 376 658,60 0,0659

223 356 Bičanová Anna, SR (po Martinovi) (SPF) 7 11 376 658,60 0,0659

223 357 Misak Tomáš, SR (SPF) 7 11 376 658,60 0,0659

223 358 Zavodská Mária r. Zajacová, SR (SPF) 7 5 688 1 317,19 0,1317

223 359 Zajac Adalbert, SR (SPF) 7 11 376 658,60 0,0659

223 360 Pajtinka Adam, SR (SPF) 7 11 376 658,60 0,0659

223 361 Závodský Ján, SR (SPF) 7 5 688 1 317,19 0,1317

223 362 Dobrmaniková Alžbeta r. Pajtinková, SR (SPF) 7 18 960 395,16 0,0395

223 363 Habaňová Júlia, SR (SPF) 1 1 264 846,77 0,0847

223 366 Baranka Štefan, SR (SPF) 1 711 1 505,36 0,1505

223 368 Baranek Ján, SR (SPF) 1 711 1 505,36 0,1505

223 372 Ďurčo - Zufaly Ján, SR (SPF) 2 3 555 602,14 0,0602

223 373 Ďurčo - Zufala Verona, SR (SPF) 2 3 555 602,14 0,0602

223 374 Ďurčo - Antalová Anna, SR (SPF) 2 1 185 1 806,43 0,1806

223 377 Chuchutová Helena, SR (SPF) 5 7 584 705,64 0,0706

223 378 Antalová Anna r. Ďuračková, SR (SPF) 5 5 056 1 058,46 0,1058

223 387 Valachová Alžbeta, SR (mal. v r. 1908) (SPF) 4 3 792 1 129,02 0,1129

242 3 Švikruha Ondrej, SR (LSR) 1 15 21 817,27 2,1817

242 4 Švikruha Vincent, SR (LSR) 1 30 10 908,63 1,0909

242 5 Švikruha Štefan, SR (LSR) 1 30 10 908,63 1,0909

242 10 Adamik Ján, SR (ml.) (LSR) 1 15 21 817,27 2,1817

242 13 Peťovský Adam, SR (LSR) 1 15 21 817,27 2,1817

242 17 Baranka Štefan, SR (LSR) 1 75 4 363,45 0,4363

835 704,99 83,57


